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682962 000720003102 H H TOBIN DONATION CLAIM #37 E 55 FT OF PORTION OF H.H. TOBIN DONATION CLAIM IN NE QTR STR 18‐23‐05 DAF: $23,749 12:00 PM
682963 003700014008 ADAMS HEIGHTS ADD W 30 FT OF 25 & ALL 26 $18,577 12:00 PM
682964 010060099008 ALDER GROVE $15,934 12:00 PM
682965 016100004007 ALL AROUND VIEW ADD LOTS 3 & 4 ALSO E 20 FT OF LOTS 8  & 9 LESS POR FOR ST $12,696 12:00 PM
682966 018800006506 ALLMOND ADD REPLAT $26,815 12:00 PM
682967 019230016008 ALPENTAL ADD LESS C/M RGTS INCLUDES AN UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN PRIVATE STREETS & ROADS FOR $3,552 12:00 PM

682968 022102903402 LOT 44 VASHON ISLAND ABANDONED MILITARY RESERVATION LESS NLY 515 FT MEAS ALG SHORE LINE & TD LDS ADJ $6,077 12:00 PM

682969 022102907403
BAAP ON MDR LN OF GL 5 IN SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 2‐21‐2 LY 100 FT W OF MDR COR THOF TH WLY ALG SD MDR LN 
65 FT TH N 08‐56‐37 E $39,948 12:00 PM

682970 022102913500 W 1/2 LOT 20 VASHON ISLAND ABANDONED MILITARY RESERVATION $11,473 12:00 PM

682971 024300059003
ANTHONY HEIGHTS ADD BEG SW COR LOT 9 BLK 2 ANTHONY HGTS ADD TH E 135 FT TO TPOB TH CONTG E 135 FT TH S 
65 FT TH E 60 $3,248 12:00 PM

682972 024850033002 APPLE ORCHARD THE CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE 2.506 $7,481 12:00 PM
682973 025200066006 AQUA VISTA ESTATES ADD THE VAL OF EACH LOT INCL AN UND INT IN COMMUNITY PROP LESS C & M RTS $8,169 12:00 PM
682974 029369054001 ASPEN GROVE CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  1.13 $11,580 12:00 PM
682975 029371002006 ASPEN GLEN DIV NO 02 $4,565 12:00 PM
682976 032204905809 N 260 FT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS CO RD $17,020 12:00 PM

682977 032205924304
PORTION OF SE QTR SE QTR STR 03‐22‐05 DAF: BEGINNING AT SE CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3 TH ALONG S LINE 
THEREOF $17,137 12:00 PM

682978 038000095000 BALATON CONDO HOMES CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  0.78 $11,721 12:00 PM

682979 042305909105
W 57 FT OF E 300 FT OF S 145 FT OF POR OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY N OF SUNSET HWAY MEAS ALG SD HWAY & 
PLL THERETO $17,031 12:15 PM

682980 042305912109
W 68 FT OF E 243 FT OF S 145 FT OF POR OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY N OF STATE HWAY # 2 MEAS ALG SD HWAY 
& PLL THERETO $15,142 12:15 PM

682981 052105908306 N 101.50 FT OF S 131.50 FT OF E 135.00 FT OF W HALF E HALF SW QTR SE QTR STR 05‐21‐05 $19,043 12:15 PM

682982 052203911509
PORTION OF N 12.5 ACRES OF S 22.5 ACRES OF SW QTR SW HALF STR 05‐22‐03 DAF: BEGINNING 30 FT EAST & 100 FT 
SOUTH OF NW $11,817 12:15 PM

682983 062203918008
BAAP ON N LN OF S 20 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4&NXN WITH W MGN 99 TH AVE SW N 00‐09‐39 W 683.7 FT & S 
89‐44‐52 W 30 FT FR $15,733 12:15 PM

682984 062206901209 PP ACT 39128384 MOBILE HOME N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS W 313.5 FT & LESS E 656.95 FT LESS CO RD $17,264 12:15 PM

682985 062304907405
PP ACT 39914551 MOBILE HOME W 78.65 FT OF E 393.25 FT OF N 330.25 FT OF S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS CO RD 
LESS W 60 FT OF $27,539 12:15 PM
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682986 062304908908 N 82 FT OF S 214 FT OF E 330 FT OF SE 1/4 LESS E 180 FT LESS CO RD $18,496 12:15 PM
682987 065700014007 BELL,AUSTIN A. CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  1.63 1 PKG SP $19,414 12:15 PM
682988 071051001007 BELRIDGE WEST DIV NO 02 $5,511 12:15 PM
682989 072304925901 W 65 FT OF E 394 FT OF S 310 FT OF N 330 FT OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 $14,743 12:15 PM

682990 072305905407
N 135 FT OF S 270 FT OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS E 252 FT OF W 380 FT LESS W 128 FT OF N 125 FT OF S 270 
FT LESS CO $9,248 12:15 PM

682991 074090007001 BENSON TERRACE DIV # 3 $16,091 12:15 PM
682992 078600007005 BEULAH PARK CHAUTAUQUA GROUNDS $13,310 12:15 PM
682993 082607902002 POR OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY SLY OF CO RD $6,112 12:15 PM
682994 082607902200 POR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY SLY OF CO RD $16,202 12:15 PM

682995 084400091009 BLACK DIAMOND TOWNSITE ADD PP ACT 39916341 MOBILE HOME $7,660 12:15 PM

682996 092104912008
BAAP ON S LN OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC 9‐21‐4 LY 90.94 FT ELY OF SW COR OF SD SUBD TH ELY ALG SD S LN 326.1 
FT TH N 00‐03‐43 W $66,026 12:30 PM

682997 092105902701 POR OF N 3/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 9‐21‐5 LY ELY OF ST HWY #2 $5,510 12:30 PM

682998 092304918607 POR OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 S OF LN 1017.43 FT S OF N BDRY OF SUBDIV ELY OF OLD MILITARY RD & WLY OF CO RD $12,314 12:30 PM
682999 092309901905 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 ALSO S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 $4,331 12:30 PM

683000 092606905203
POR OF S 2/3 OF N 3/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 LY NWLY OF CO RD LESS W 660 FT & LESS N 60 FT THOF & LESS C/M RGTS 
LESS RD $20,969 12:30 PM

683001 101210015000 BOWIE PLACE CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE 2.5887 PARKING STALL 5 $10,764 12:30 PM

683002 102206918009
POR OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 LY W OF GEO J DRUMMER RD E OF NEW CHANNEL OF CEDAR RIVER SWLY OF OLD CO RD NLY 
OF N LN OF S $10,079 12:30 PM

683003 110200122601 BRIGHTON BEACH 1/2 UND INT IN E 20 FT OF W 30 FT OF N 125 FT $2,908 12:30 PM
683004 110500088304 BRIGHTON BEACH ACRE TRACTS ADD S 107 FT OF 78 & S 107 FT OF 79 W OF RAINIER AVE $46,284 12:30 PM

683005 112202911809
POR GL 1 BEG ON N LN SD SEC 1927.87 W FR NE COR THOF TH S 00‐19‐44 W 214.01 FT TO POC RADIAL CENTER BEARS S 
46‐09‐00 W $6,421 12:30 PM

683006 115720018403
BROOKVALE GARDEN TRS LOT 4 OF TUKWILA SHORT PLAT #L02‐036 REC #20060215900004 LOCATED IN LOT 17 OF SD 
PLAT $17,617 12:30 PM

683007 118000663500 BRYN MAWR ADD LOTS 17 & 18 TGW VACATED N 1/2 OF S 123RD ST ADJ SAID LOTS ‐ AS PER SUPERIOR COURT $6,637 12:30 PM
683008 118900152000 BUCKIUS ADD S 6 FT LESS W 100 FT OF 15 & 16 & 17 LESS W 100 FT $9,339 12:30 PM

683009 122105907507
BEG AT NXN OF S LN OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 12‐21‐5 WITH NE MGN OF AUBURN‐BLACK DIAMOND RD TH NWLY 
ALG SD NE MGN 1345.07 FT TO $34,063 12:30 PM

683010 125020094509 BURKES 2ND ADD E 90 FT LESS N 10 FT OF 8 $21,319 12:30 PM
683011 125020095001 BURKES 2ND ADD N 10 FT OF E 90 FT $4,514 12:30 PM
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683012 125720245500 BURNS & ATKINSONS ADD W 20 FT OF 5 ALL 6 $36,528 12:30 PM
683013 127220001607 BURTON HEIGHTS ADD S 70 FT TGW UPLANDS & TD LDS ADJ ‐ LESS CO RD $19,571 12:45 PM
683014 131430000508 CAMPBELLS J A ADD 1 & N 3.86 FT OF 2 $11,953 12:45 PM

683015 132006920806
PP ACT 39919493 MOBILE HOME W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LESS E 130 FT OF S 335 FT THOF LESS CO RD TGW E 330 
FT OF $11,281 12:45 PM

683016 132106905103
LOT 2 BDSP 8726‐2 #8901049004 SD LOT 2 DAF ‐ BEG SW COR SD SEC TH N 0‐36‐28 W ALG W LN THOF 1051.28 FT TH N 
89‐23‐32 E 58.07 FT TO $9,121 12:45 PM

683017 132106905202
LOT 3 BDSP 8726‐2 #8901049004 SD LOT 3 DAF ‐ BEG SW COR SD SEC TH N 0‐36‐28 W ALG W LN THOF 1051.28 FT TH N 
89‐23‐32 E 58.07 FT TH S $9,121 12:45 PM

683018 132205914501
LOT 1 KING CO SHORT PLAT NO L96S0040 RECORDING NO 20000928900006 BEING A PORTION OF N HALF NW QTR STR 
13‐22‐05 $22,436 12:45 PM

683019 132603903304 E 2/5 OF S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 LESS CO RDS LESS N 150 FT LESS S 70 FT THOF $15,315 12:45 PM
683020 142006905608 E 165 FT OF N 528 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS CO RD $12,881 12:45 PM
683021 142406901702 LOT 1 KC SHORT PLAT NO 580026 R REC NO 8204080275 SD PLAT DAF ‐ W 2 AC OF POR OF SE 1/4 $30,452 12:45 PM
683022 143140013002 CASCADE VILLAGE DIV # 1 $18,167 12:45 PM

683023 144170030007 CEDAR CREEK CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  1.37 $12,255 12:45 PM
683024 144640067506 CEDARHURST DIV #1 LOT 33 & S 15 FT OF LOT 34 $14,465 12:45 PM
683025 144720004502 CEDARHURST DIV # 3 UNREC S 78 FT OF E 136.042 FT $5,937 12:45 PM
683026 144720004601 CEDARHURST DIV # 3 UNREC PP ACT 39944160 MOBILE HOME LESS S 78 FT OF E 136.042 FT $12,116 12:45 PM
683027 147240006006 CEDARS EAST TGW UND INT IN TRACT A PRIVATE RD & TGW UND INT IN TRACT B COMMON AREA $15,616 12:45 PM
683028 147310001002 CEDARWOOD CONDOMINIUMS PCT OF VALUE 1.48 PS A101 $11,356 12:45 PM
683029 152104903702 N 164.65 FT OF E 270.72 FT OF W 1404.34 FT OF S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 & UNDIV 1/16 INT IN COMMUNITY PROP $10,539 12:45 PM

683030 152204901002
PORTION OF E HALF SW QTR SW QTR STR 15‐22‐04 LYING SOUTH OF SECONDARY STATE HIGHWAY NO 5‐A AS 
CONVEYED TO KING CO BY DEED $86,805 1:00 PM

683031 152205916801
LOT 2 KING CO SHORT PLAT NO 480049 RECORDING NO 8202110326 (BEING A PORTION ON NW QTR NW QTR STR 15‐
22‐05) $14,021 1:00 PM

683032 152304931305
LOT 3 OF TUKWILA SP L04‐048 REC 20080103900020 SD SP DAF S 128 FT OF N 149 FT M/L LESS E 122 FT OF GL 1 LY E OF 
CO RD $6,943 1:00 PM

683033 152407909208 LOT 2 KC SHORT PLAT NO 781058 REC NO 8206300804 SD PLAT DAF ‐ POR BEG NXN OF C/L OF MILL ST & LN 60 FT $20,032 1:00 PM
683034 154580471006 CHEROKEE BAY PARK ASSESSOR'S PLAT LOTS 7 THRU 9 AND LOT 11 BLK 27 $35,389 1:00 PM
683035 161000011502 CLARKS JAMES GARDEN ADD LOT 4 LESS E 5 FEET ‐ PARCEL B OF CITY OF TUKWILA BOUNDARY $12,202 1:00 PM
683036 162506904901 NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS W 580 FT & LESS N 930 FT THOF $17,368 1:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
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683037 162506905809
POR OF N 930 FT OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LY SLY OF CO RD # 180 LESS W 580 FT & LESS E 400 FT LESS POR DAF ‐ N 390 FT 
OF $18,232 1:00 PM

683038 166740007009 COLBYS HAZEL VALLEY ADD $14,701 1:00 PM
683039 170840076500 COLUMBIA RIDGE ADD $9,102 1:00 PM

683040 172006911207
PP ACT 39925706 MOBILE HOME N 280 FT OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 17‐20‐6 LESS E 135 FT 
THOF & LESS CO RD $26,301 1:00 PM

683041 172206900802 E 3/4 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LESS CO RD $48,112 1:00 PM
683042 172206906205 W 1/4 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LESS CO RD $60,548 1:00 PM

683043 172304954800 W 30 FT OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LESS N 273 FT ALSO NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY ELY OF W 541.06 FT $8,804 1:00 PM
683044 172783014001 COMPTON SQUARE I CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  5.55 $24,158 1:00 PM
683045 177000018008 COTTAGE BROOK DIV A $3,439 1:00 PM
683046 182304906106 N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LESS E 189 FT LESS S 190 FT THOF LESS W 200 FT LESS CO RD $14,260 1:00 PM

683047 182306917705
N 75 FT OF POR OF GL 8 & OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 DAF‐BEG S 1/4 COR OF SEC TH N 02‐08‐55 E ALG C/L OF SEC 523.03 FT 
TH N 27‐38‐54 W $5,541 1:15 PM

683048 184140012008 CRESTVIEW TRS $13,041 1:15 PM
683049 184720000506 CROSBY HEIGHTS TO RENTON $3,228 1:15 PM

683050 192404901402
BEG ON W LN OF W MARGINAL WAY AT PT 263.95 FT N OF S LN OF SEC TH NLY ALG W MARGINAL WAY 150 FT TH W 45 
FT M/L TO E LN OF OLD CO RD $17,683 1:15 PM

683051 192406906201 W 300 FT OF S 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS C/M RGTS $26,834 1:15 PM

683052 192407904205
S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 & POR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LY NLY OF LN DRN FR PT 440 FT N OF SE 
COR TO PT 418 FT N $21,623 1:15 PM

683053 200900478005 TOWN OF DES MOINES LOTS 1 AND 2 AND N 6 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 63; EXC E 15.00 FT THEREOF DEDICATED $83,662 1:15 PM

683054 202006905709
S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 20‐20‐6 SUBJECT TO DEED OF AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO DEVELOPMENT 
RIGHTS REC #8612221381 & $27,288 1:15 PM

683055 202408904409
BEG 546.7 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 TH S 88‐20‐00 W 342 FT TO TRUE BEG TH N 00‐08‐49 W 555.6 FT TH N 
76‐45‐21 W $26,293 1:15 PM

683056 202505909905 PCL B BELLEVUE BLA #04‐136194LW REC #20050316900016 SD BLA BEING POR SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 STR 20‐25‐5 $22,423 1:15 PM

683057 208520097501
DORRE DON CAMP SITES ADD VALUE OF EACH LOT INCLUDES UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN PROPERTY DESIGNATED AS 
COMMUNITY TRACTS $3,259 1:15 PM

683058 208520098004
DORRE DON CAMP SITES ADD VALUE OF EACH LOT INCLUDES UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN PROPERTY DESIGNATED AS 
COMMUNITY TRACTS $3,259 1:15 PM

683059 208520098509
DORRE DON CAMP SITES ADD VALUE OF EACH LOT INCLUDES UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN PROPERTY DESIGNATED AS 
COMMUNITY TRACTS $3,259 1:15 PM
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683060 212304909501
PORTION OF NE QTR NW QTR NE QTR STR 21‐23‐04 DAF: BEGINNING AT SE CORNER OF W HALF NE QTR NW QTR NE 
QTR OF SAID $16,917 1:15 PM

683061 212970013109
DUVALL BERRY FARMS ADD POR BEG AT MOST NLY COR TH S 07 DEG 41 MIN 20 SEC E ALG ELY LN SD TR 110 FT TH S 58 
DEG 25 MIN $12,503 1:15 PM

683062 218820035507 EAST TACOMA ADD LESS C & M RGTS $7,342 1:15 PM
683063 218820392502 EAST TACOMA ADD PP ACT 39929104 MOBILE HOME LESS C & M RGTS $8,315 1:15 PM

683064
225450171007 & 
225450171080

EDES & KNIGHTS ADD SUPPL N 50 FT OF E 90 FT TAXABLE PORTION PARTIALLY EXEMPT UNDER RCW 84.36.381 THRU 
.389 $9,092 1:30 PM

683065 232202906805
S 150 FT OF N 850 FT OF GL 3 & SH LDS ADJ & S 150 FT OF N 850 FT OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LY WLY OF 60 FT RDWY & UND 
1/10 INT IN POR $26,722 1:30 PM

683066 232203901607
W HALF SE QTR NW QTR NW QTR STR 23‐22‐03 EXC S 25 FT CONVEYED TO KING CO BY DEED UNDER RECORDING NO 
424263; $67,172 1:30 PM

683067 232207902502 PARCEL 1: E 10 FT OF FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY: BEGINNING ON N MARGINAL LINE OF $18,035 1:30 PM
683068 232630002508 ELMORE TERRACE ADD $26,855 1:30 PM

683069 242105908907
E 300 FT OF N 150 FT OF TR 2 KC SHORT PLAT NO 674048 RECORDING #7411220411 SD PLAT DAF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF 
NW 1/4 STR $22,444 1:30 PM

683070 247000011004 FAIRWAY VIEW PLAT OF $36,037 1:30 PM
683071 247410136003 FAIRWOOD VILLA CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  0.74 $8,550 1:30 PM
683072 252530033007 FERNWOOD ESTATES DIV # 1 $29,330 1:30 PM
683073 260787001007 41ST AVENUE CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  3.24 $15,839 1:30 PM
683074 262205906700 E 80 FT OF W 92 FT OF W HALF E HALF W HALF SE QTR SW QTR STR 26‐22‐05 EXC N 888 FT AND $32,277 1:30 PM

683075 262207909603
BEG ON S LN OF SEC IN CTR OF CO RD # 381‐P M SWEET RD TH NELY ALG C/L THOF 998 FT TH E ALG N LN OF LAVINA 
BARTON PARCEL TO E LN OF $9,557 1:30 PM

683076 262207911906 N 745 FT OF W 275 FT OF S 45 AC OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 $20,828 1:30 PM
683077 262302902701 N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 & S 15 FT OF N 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 E OF PRIEST RD $13,839 1:30 PM

683078 262302905803
BEG NE COR TR A OF C E BOGARDUS UNR TH W TO MDR LN TH N 27‐33‐00 E ALG SD MDR LN 56.4 FT TH E TO A PT N 20‐
26‐00 E FR BEG TH S $29,450 1:30 PM

683079 262304913805
POR OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LY WITHIN A STRIP OF LAND 40 FT WIDE BEING 20 FT ON EACH SIDE OF FOLG TWP DESC 
LNS ‐ BEG AT $3,106 1:30 PM

683080 272305903903
PORTION OF SW 1/4 OF SECTION 27‐23‐05 LY SLY OF PETROVITSKY ROAD TGW PORTION OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 
1/4 $6,352 1:45 PM

683081 272406909106 LOT 1 ISSAQUAH SHORT PLAT NO 81‐01 REC NO 8203020615 SD PLAT DAF POR OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 BAAP S $24,981 1:45 PM
683082 278710003007 GLENBROOK CONDOMINIUM PP ACT 39903174 MOBILE HOME PCT OF VALUE 1/148TH $12,251 1:45 PM
683083 288775002000 GREEN LAKE SIX TOWNHOMES CONDO PCT UND INT  16.60 $22,163 1:45 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
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683084 301330145006 HAINSWORTHS FAUNTLEROY GROVE ADD E 16 FT OF 14 LESS S 4.51 FT & 15 LESS S 4.51 FT $12,445 1:45 PM

683085 302104903109
BEG ON W LN GL 4, 174 FT E OF TURN IN CO RD TH E PLL WITH N LN LOT 4 209 FT TH S PLL TO E LN 209 FT M/L TO S LN 
SD LOT TH NWLY $6,903 1:45 PM

683086 302306916008 N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF E 1/2 GL 1 IN NW 1/4 TAXABLE PORTION PARTIALLY EXEMPT UNDER RCW 84.36.381 THRU .389 $1,778 1:45 PM

683087 302306916081 N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF E 1/4 GL 1 IN NW 1/4 TAXABLE PORTION PARTIALLY EXEMPT UNDER RCW 84.36.381 THRU .389 $11,773 1:45 PM

683088 312105907009
PCL A OF AUBURN LLA #BLA11‐0001 REC #20110502900003 SD LLA BEING LOCATED IN POR OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 
1/4 OF SEC 31‐21‐5 $18,555 1:45 PM

683089 321020009007
HEALY PALISADES ADD POR LOTS 11A‐12 & 13 DAF ‐ BAAP N 10‐19‐55 W 152.04 FT FR SW COR SD LOT 11A & TPOB TH 
CONT $11,087 1:45 PM

683090 321040003006 HEARTHSIDE HOMES ADD $20,459 1:45 PM

683091 322107917609
PP ACT 37420064 MOBILE HOME LOT 1 KCSP 385135 REC #8809150648 SD SP BEING A POR OF LOT 1 KCSP 476004 REC 
# $14,270 1:45 PM

683092 322204903304 UNPL POR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 W OF OLYMPIC DR $3,440 1:45 PM
683093 322304901505 S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS RD PER LETTER FR BURIEN LEGAL LOT PLA 12‐0568 DATED 03‐23‐12 $135,056 1:45 PM

683094 322920006507
HELLWIGS ADD TO FOSTER UNREC PORTION OF GOV LOT 1 IN SE 1/4 OF SECTION 15‐23‐04 BEGIN SW CORNER OF GOV 
LOT 1 $8,979 1:45 PM

683095 332107900109
LOT A OF KCLLA #L06L0096 REC# 20080304900012 SD LLA BEING LOCATED IN POR OF E 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 33‐21‐7 
LY NLY & ELY OF $10,070 1:45 PM

683096 332107906403 LOT 4 KCSP 678096 REC AF # 7812110858 SD PLAT DAF POR OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 LY NLY OF CO RD LESS C/M RGTS $18,841 2:00 PM

683097 332407906202
BAAP ON E LN OF W 850.00 FT OF SW 1/4 N 04‐42‐20 W 823.10 FT FR S LN TH CONT N 04‐42‐20 W ALG SD LN 200.00 FT 
TH S 88‐50‐10 E $8,221 2:00 PM

683098 332408902200
BEG ON W LN OF C M & ST P R/W S 11‐09‐18 E 3648.99 FT FR NW COR OF SEC TH SELY ALG SD W LN 157.6 FT TH S 80‐
00‐00 W $13,295 2:00 PM

683099 332408902408
BEG ON WLY LN OF C M ST P R/W AT PT S 11‐09‐18 E 3648.99 FT FR NW COR OF SEC TH SELY ALG SD WLY LN 157.6 FT 
TO TPOB TH CONT SELY $17,778 2:00 PM

683100 333200074503 HILLMAN CITY ADD DIV # 4 ALL 40 & W 16 FT OF 41 $8,391 2:00 PM

683101 333600027507
HILLMANS C D ATLANTIC CITY ADD 24‐25 & POR 26 NLY OF LN RNG FR MOST SLY COR TO MOST NLY COR SD 26 & POR 
VAC ST ADJ $14,813 2:00 PM

683102 335640182002 HILLMANS C D PACIFIC CITY DIV #6 $6,912 2:00 PM
683103 335640388104 HILLMANS C D PACIFIC CITY DIV #6 $5,327 2:00 PM
683104 335640388500 HILLMANS C D PACIFIC CITY DIV #6 $5,410 2:00 PM
683105 336590144505 HILLMANS SEATTLE GARDEN TRS SWLY 165 FT $3,807 2:00 PM
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683106 336590145007 HILLMANS SEATTLE GARDEN TRS SWLY 165 FT $3,807 2:00 PM

683107 342107906105
BEG MOST ELY COR OF TR 36 LK WALKER REC TRS TH NELY & NWLY ARC DIST 141.56 FT ALG CUL DE SAC RAD 50.00 FT 
TH N 17‐46‐50 W $5,750 2:00 PM

683108 342205901602
PORTION OF E HALF SE QTR SE QTR STR 34‐22‐06 LYING SELY OF LINE DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING AT POINT OPPOSITE 
HIGHWAY ENGINEER'S $17,932 2:00 PM

683109 342205915206
W HALF N HALF OF THAT PORTION OF S 3/8 OF E 5/8 OF NE QTR SW QTR AND OF E 5/8 OF SE QTR SW QTR ALL IN STR 
34‐22‐05 DAF: $9,085 2:00 PM

683110 342405910601
POR OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LY NLY OF C/L OF MAY CREEK LESS E 375 FT LESS RD TGW POR OF NW 1/4 OF SE 
1/4 OF SW 1/4 $5,703 2:00 PM

683111 352204904200
PP ACT 38783908 MOBILE HOME 335‐22‐04 DAF: BEGINNING AT POINT ON W LINE OF SAID SW QTR SE QTR N00‐09‐
00W 516.18 FT $14,117 2:00 PM

683112 352204909001 POR N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LY SW OF 277TH ST EXT LESS C/M RGTS $7,069 2:15 PM

683113 352302904409
BEG ON W MGN OF 60 FT CO RD 570 FT N OF S LN OF GL 1 TH W TO GOV MDR LN TH SELY ALG SD MDR LN 60 FT M/L 
TH E TO WLY MGN OF SD $33,833 2:15 PM

683114 352308902506
LOT 3 OF K C SHORT PLAT NO 886043R RECORDING NO 8901030482 SAID SHORT PLAT DAF ‐ NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 
1/4 TGW NE 1/4 OF $100,369 2:15 PM

683115 357530384605 INGLEWOOD ADD TGW S 1/2 VAC ST ADJ $3,479 2:15 PM
683116 357530544109 INGLEWOOD ADD $27,435 2:15 PM
683117 367890022604 JEFFERSON PARK ADD E 1/2 $37,271 2:15 PM
683118 372450029007 JOHNSON COURT CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  2.77 $11,043 2:15 PM
683119 375060127707 JOVITA ADD $2,359 2:15 PM
683120 375060167406 JOVITA ADD $1,990 2:15 PM
683121 375060189905 JOVITA ADD $2,971 2:15 PM
683122 375060353402 JOVITA ADD $4,974 2:15 PM
683123 375160409500 JOVITA HEIGHTS ADD $2,730 2:15 PM
683124 375160543308 JOVITA HEIGHTS ADD $2,198 2:15 PM
683125 375160567505 JOVITA HEIGHTS ADD $8,842 2:15 PM
683126 375160569303 JOVITA HEIGHTS ADD $5,194 2:15 PM
683127 375160681702 JOVITA HEIGHTS ADD $4,491 2:15 PM
683128 375660014008 JUANITA HILLS # 2 $8,136 2:30 PM
683129 379360020000 KATHLENA ESTATES ADD THE VAL OF EACH LOT INCL AN UND INT IN COMMUNITY PROP SUBJ TO ESMT $5,205 2:30 PM
683130 379370012005 KATHLENA ESTATES DIV # 2 VAL OF EACH LOT INCL AN UND INT IN COMMUNITY PROP SUBJ TO TRAN LN ESMT $6,627 2:30 PM

683131 379370016006 KATHLENA ESTATES DIV # 2 VAL OF EACH LOT INCL AN UND INT IN COMMUNITY PROPERTY SUBJ TO TRAN LN ESMT $6,049 2:30 PM
683132 383210082004 KENTON FIRS PP ACT 39949912 MOBILE HOME MH $8,776 2:30 PM
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683133 383271031007 KENTWOOD HILLS DIV # 4 $18,581 2:30 PM
683134 387620050006 KINGSGATE HIGHLANDS DIV # 3 $30,420 2:30 PM
683135 387644045008 KINGSGATE RIDGE MANOR CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE .4501 P‐M89 $10,510 2:30 PM
683136 387770017003 KINNEAR PLAZA CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  2.600 $13,540 2:30 PM
683137 390503010006 KLAHANIE DIV NO 14 $36,984 2:30 PM
683138 405940014005 LAKE RIDGE DIV # 3 $10,004 2:30 PM
683139 410200011006 LAKE WALKER RECREATION TRS $9,807 2:30 PM
683140 420500063003 LATITUDE CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  0.42 $8,211 2:30 PM
683141 436520017506 LITTLE CITY FARMS DIV # 4 $17,064 2:30 PM
683142 443500069002 LOWES TERRACE ADD $12,447 2:30 PM
683143 501500107005 MADISON PARK ADD S 1/2 $21,273 2:30 PM
683144 509550025001 MAPLE HILLS ESTATES # 2 $22,308 2:45 PM
683145 510140051507 MAPLE LEAF TO GREEN LAKE CIRCLE LESS ST $57,655 2:45 PM

683146 511320035005 MAPLE VALLEY HEIGHTS DIV # 5 PP ACT 39952627 MOBILE HOME $21,040 2:45 PM
683147 524880046007 MAYNARDS ADD TO GEORGETOWN $16,194 2:45 PM
683148 535020014002 MC KENZIE & DEMPSEYS LAKE WASH LESS ALLEY $33,744 2:45 PM

683149 537920001006
MCMICKEN HEIGHTS DIV NO 1 UNREC PORTION OF NW QTR NW QTR STR 26‐23‐04 DAF: COMMENCING AT NE CORNER 
OF NW QTR NW QTR OF $28,786 2:45 PM

683150 537920003002 MCMICKEN HEIGHTS DIVISION NO 1 UNRECORDED PORTION OF NW QTR NW QTR STR 26‐23‐04 DAF: $2,150 2:45 PM

683151 537920020501
MC MICKEN HEIGHTS DIV #1 UNREC LOTS 23 & 24 LESS CO RD LESS STATE HWY TGW POR OF VACATED ROAD ADJ TGW 
LOT 4 OF BLK 1 $28,367 2:45 PM

683152 537920021509
MC MICKEN HEIGHTS DIV # 1 UNREC PORTION OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SECTION 26‐23‐04 ‐ BEGIN SW CORNER OF 
NW 1/4 $25,843 2:45 PM

683153 537980259007 MC MICKEN HEIGHTS DIV # 2 UNREC VAL OF UNDEEDED STS & ALLEYS INC ADJ LOT $51,633 2:45 PM
683154 542350001005 MEADOWS OF PANTHER LK THE DIV #1 $18,038 2:45 PM
683155 549120012105 METRO ADD LESS NWLY 15 FT $10,085 2:45 PM
683156 549120020009 METRO ADD $10,347 2:45 PM
683157 556963018008 MONDRIAN CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  5.28 2 PKG SP $47,902 2:45 PM
683158 562110016606 MOORES TO RAINIER BOULEVARD PARK LOT 8 AND THE SOUTH 5.00 FT OF LOT 7 AKA ‐ "PARCEL B" OF SEATTLE $6,458 2:45 PM

683159 563450020505 MOORLANDS THE UNREC LOT 1 OF KCSP #779108 REC #8006230332 SD PLAT DAF ‐ POR GL 2 SEC 12‐26‐04 BAAP $24,797 2:45 PM

683160 563450020604 MOORLANDS THE UNREC LOT 2 OF KCSP #779108 REC #8006230332 SD PLAT DAF ‐ POR GL 2 SEC 12‐26‐04 BAAP $30,014 3:00 PM
683161 563450021503 MOORLANDS THE UNREC VAL OF UNDEEDED STS & ALLEYS INCL IN LOT VAL $39,728 3:00 PM
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683162 630890022001 OASIS CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  2.01 $12,742 3:00 PM
683163 645345014007 OVERLOOK ONE CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  1.67 $7,500 3:00 PM
683164 663230014305 PARAMOUNT PARK ADD N 60 FT OF E 110 FT OF POR S OF LN PLW & 240 FT N OF S LN OF 7 $21,203 3:00 PM
683165 664935005002 PARKSIDE LOFTS CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  8.00 $5,164 3:00 PM
683166 664942045009 PARK SUMMIT CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE 1.247 $11,325 3:00 PM
683167 678080040002 PIERRE MARQUIS CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE 2.03 $21,244 3:00 PM
683168 684470249005 PONTIAC ADD PCL A SEATTLE LBA# 2305053 REC# 20031203900007 SD BLA DAF ‐ SD LOTS 1 & 2 & 3 $39,337 3:00 PM

683169 692960170102 PUGET SOUND PARK TO DES MOINES PP ACT 39955646 MOBILE HOME $16,342 3:00 PM
683170 712930040605 RAINIER BEACH ADD PAR B OF SEATTLE SP #3003410 REC #20120126900003 SD SP BEING LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 10 OF $7,101 3:00 PM
683171 712930104500 RAINIER BEACH ADD N 42 FT & VAC POR ST ADJ $8,501 3:00 PM
683172 714070157009 RAINIER VISTA AT JENKINS CREEK FUTURE DEVELOPMENT $8,075 3:00 PM
683173 720700008009 REEDS MEADOW PARK TR DIV # 2 LESS C/M RGTS $20,428 3:00 PM
683174 722980032501 RENTON SUBURBAN TRS DIV # 2 $7,990 3:00 PM
683175 724350000704 REXFORDS 1ST ADD PARCEL 'B' SEATTLE SHORT SUBDIVISION NO. 9606509 REC NO. 9705169001 $9,135 3:00 PM
683176 730200026005 RIDGE HAVEN $4,459 3:15 PM
683177 730320039003 RIDGE WEST $17,842 3:15 PM
683178 730890001003 RIDGEMONT ADD $32,507 3:15 PM
683179 732790279507 RIVER PARK ADD E 10 FT OF 38 ALL 39 & W 5 FT OF 40 $13,382 3:15 PM
683180 733450047002 RIVERBEND HOMESITES N BEND # 2 LESS C & M RGTS & UND INT IN TR A $2,920 3:15 PM
683181 733450138009 RIVERBEND HOMESITES N BEND # 2 LESS C & M RGTS & UND INT IN TR A $8,830 3:15 PM
683182 733450139007 RIVERBEND HOMESITES N BEND # 2 LESS C & M RGTS & UND INT IN TR A $8,830 3:15 PM
683183 734950052005 RIVERWALK AT REDMOND CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  1.21 $10,394 3:15 PM
683184 742760035508 ROSEHILLA BEACH $5,299 3:15 PM
683185 754980031506 SANDERS FRED E ACRES TRS REPLAT ALL LOTS 1 & 2 TGW N 15 FT OF 3 $27,675 3:15 PM
683186 757560013000 SCARBOROUGH DIV NO. 01 $8,907 3:15 PM
683187 766620623005 SEATTLE TIDE LDS N 40 FT $46,474 3:15 PM
683188 778690007001 SHURICK EXT OF CARLETON BEACH TRS $6,225 3:15 PM
683189 778789040004 SIENNA TGW UND INT IN TRACT B $30,558 3:15 PM

683190 780290058202 SI VIEW ACRE TRS UNREC LOT 2 KC SHORT PLAT 1176041 REC AF #7707180909 SD PLAT DAF POR NW 1/4 STR 31‐24‐08 $7,863 3:15 PM
683191 780421028009 SIXTY‐01 CONDOMINIUM(AMENDED) PCT OF VALUE .1281 $10,088 3:15 PM
683192 788360869101 SOUTH PARK 7‐8 & W 5 FT & POR VAC ST OF 9 $11,825 3:30 PM
683193 788360870109 SOUTH PARK $16,530 3:30 PM
683194 788360870406 SOUTH PARK $12,633 3:30 PM
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www.Bid4Assets.com/King



King County Online Foreclosure Sale
Bidding Starts Dec 9 @ 12N (ET)

Page 10 of 22

Auction 
Id

APN Legal Description
Minimum 

Bid
Auction Ends 
Dec 10 (ET)

683195 789060009204 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS ADD $9,317 3:30 PM

683196 789630073003
SOUTHSIDE GARDEN TRS BAAP ON S LN 110 FT W OF SE COR TH N TO S LN OF N 110 FT MEAS ALG E LN TH W ALG SD LN 
1 FT TH N $20,529 3:30 PM

683197 793200011005
SPRING BROOK FIVE‐ACRE TRACTS LOT 21 EXC S 3 ACRES & EXC E 130 FT OF LOT 21 & EXC N 15 FT THEREOF TAKEN FOR 
SE 196TH ST; $11,992 3:30 PM

683198 793200011104
SPRING BROOK FIVE‐ACRE TRACTS E 130 FT OF PORTION OF LOT 21 LYING NORTH OF S 3 ACRES THEREOF EXC N 145 
THEREOF (AS DELINEATED $13,343 3:30 PM

683199 793760011502 SPRING LAKE ADD TGW UND INT IN LOTS 67 & 68 & IN SH LDS ADJ $12,207 3:30 PM
683200 793760012005 SPRING LAKE ADD TGW UND INT IN LOTS 67 & 68 & IN SH LDS ADJ $11,226 3:30 PM
683201 795030164003 SQUIRES LAKESIDE ADD $21,516 3:30 PM
683202 795030164508 SQUIRES LAKESIDE ADD $21,516 3:30 PM
683203 795030201508 SQUIRES LAKESIDE ADD 21 & N 10 FT OF 22 $15,662 3:30 PM
683204 799230006501 STEINMAN ADD $25,047 3:30 PM
683205 801360004007 STILES VIEW TRS LESS N 180 FT OF W 102.80 FT & LESS S 60 FT OF N 240 FT OF W 100 FT $50,677 3:30 PM
683206 801860026005 STIMSON PARK DIV # 1 LESS E 120 FT $6,007 3:30 PM

683207 801920002707
STIMSON PARK DIV # 2 UNREC SD LOT DAF ‐ POR OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 8‐23‐04 BEG S 1/4 COR OF SEC TH N 89‐17‐37 E 
ALG $6,293 3:30 PM

683208 810860074006 SUNNYDALE GARDENS DIV # 1 LESS ST HWY $7,924 3:45 PM
683209 812210079008 SUNRISE HEIGHTS ADD $17,715 3:45 PM
683210 812210082101 SUNRISE HEIGHTS ADD PCL A SEATTLE SP #3008397 REC# 20100303900008 SD SP DAF‐ LOT 16 SD BLK 7 $6,859 3:45 PM
683211 858640002706 TERRACE PARK 10‐ACRE TRS N 247.5 FT LESS W 26 FT & LESS E 528 FT SUBJ TO TRAN LN R/W $6,763 3:45 PM
683212 860490038509 THOMAS DIV OF GREEN LAKE ADD 34 & N 10 FT OF 35 $27,070 3:45 PM
683213 865141051009 TIMBERLANE ESTATES DIV # 2 $29,722 3:45 PM
683214 869141016004 TROSSACHS DIV 12 TGW UND INT IN SAT TRACTS $43,060 3:45 PM
683215 872585005004 12TH STREET GARDEN CONDOMINIUM PCT UND INT  2.77 $10,458 3:45 PM
683216 872810079501 TWENTY SECOND ST ADD S 8 FT OF 2 & ALL 3‐4 $17,655 3:45 PM
683217 873196083000 TWIN LAKES # 4 $31,576 3:45 PM
683218 873213046006 TWIN LAKES HIGHLANDS $17,544 3:45 PM
683219 873270008006 TYE RIVER LODGE TRS LESS C & M RGTS $8,750 3:45 PM
683220 880730052003 UNION HILL ESTATES $3,855 3:45 PM
683221 880730053001 UNION HILL ESTATES $3,855 3:45 PM
683222 880730054009 UNION HILL ESTATES $3,855 3:45 PM
683223 888700014002 VASHON HEIGHTS ASSESSORS PLAT POR SWLY OF BUNKER TRAIL $16,359 3:45 PM
683224 917860158505 WASHINGTON ADD 1 & S 5 FT OF 2 & POR VAC ST ADJ $48,672 4:00 PM
683225 917960020001 WN CENTRAL IMP COS 1ST TO KENT $20,904 4:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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Bid
Auction Ends 
Dec 10 (ET)

683226 925390022604 WEOWNA BEACH UNREC S 63 FT OF N 126 FT OF GL 3 STR 1‐24‐5 LY W OF W LK SAMMAMISH BLVD SE LESS W 715 $7,435 4:00 PM
683227 925390023107 WEOWNA BEACH UNREC S 63 FT OF N 189 FT OF GL 3 STR 1‐24‐5 LY W OF W LAKE SAMMAMISH BLVD SE LESS $7,435 4:00 PM
683228 926660038007 WEST GREEN CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE .43 PS E2 $6,083 4:00 PM
683229 928870060003 WESTBORO CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VALUE 1.491 PS 107 $8,623 4:00 PM
683230 931030027706 WESTOVER ADD LOT 1 SHORELINE SP 97‐008 REC #970909‐9002 SD SP DAF‐‐‐ $32,436 4:00 PM

683231 932850062005 WETHERBURN POR 61 DAF BEG MOST ELY COR TH N 15‐48‐24 W 40.52 FT TH S 12‐34 E 40.60 FT TH N 74‐00 E 2.3 FT TO $25,064 4:00 PM
683232 939370013509 WIKSTROMS ADD $16,649 4:00 PM
683233 940711166006 WILDERNESS RIM DIV # 3 $20,927 4:00 PM
683234 945620016200 WILSONS FIVE ‐ ACRE TRS LOT 2 KCSP 181029 REC # 8203180693 SD SP DAF ‐ POR TR 5 SD SUBD DAF ‐ BEG AT $8,421 4:00 PM
683235 952110023001 WOODLAND ADD TO SALMON BAY CITY E 70 FT $19,142 4:00 PM
683236 953660058504 WOODMONT BEACH ADD TGW POR OF VAC ST ADJ $7,108 4:00 PM
683237 982570001502 YESLERS 1ST ADD TO KENT $27,054 4:00 PM
683238 982870063004 YESLERS H L 2ND ADD SUPL S 36 FT OF 19 & ALL 20 $16,974 4:00 PM
683239 982870078507 YESLERS H L 2ND ADD SUPL 1 & S 30 FT OF 2 $17,066 4:00 PM
683240 983420061001 YORK ADD LOT B SEA SP #80‐128 REC #8011261008 SD SP DAF LOT 5 BLK 8B TGW POR VAC ST ADJ $10,176 4:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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682962 000720003102
682963 003700014008
682964 010060099008
682965 016100004007
682966 018800006506
682967 019230016008

682968 022102903402

682969 022102907403
682970 022102913500

682971 024300059003
682972 024850033002
682973 025200066006
682974 029369054001
682975 029371002006
682976 032204905809

682977 032205924304
682978 038000095000

682979 042305909105

682980 042305912109
682981 052105908306

682982 052203911509

682983 062203918008

682984 062206901209

682985 062304907405

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

220 S   TOBIN ST RENTON 98057 $119,000 $124,000 $243,000
3744 SW  99TH ST SEATTLE 98126 $68,000 $195,000 $263,000
33336 29TH PL SW $150,000 $58,000 $208,000
1711 31ST AV S SEATTLE 98144 $239,000 $156,000 $395,000

$0 $447,200 $447,200
$0 $19,000 $19,000

$0 $79,000 $79,000

13109 SW  TAHLEQUAH RD VASHON 98070 $21,000 $265,000 $286,000
$0 $150,000 $150,000

$0 $17,000 $17,000
14000 140TH AV SE $95,800 $54,200 $150,000

$0 $104,000 $104,000
$86,400 $19,600 $106,000

$0 $46,000 $46,000
$0 $214,000 $214,000

$0 $80,000 $80,000
$63,300 $61,700 $125,000

3608 NE  SUNSET BL RENTON 98056 $108,000 $122,000 $230,000

3616 NE  SUNSET BL RENTON 98056 $61,000 $130,000 $191,000
30326 110TH PL SE $150,000 $85,000 $235,000

$0 $138,000 $138,000

20605 VASHON HW SW VASHON 98070 $144,000 $65,000 $209,000

$0 $185,000 $185,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

$77,000 $90,000 $167,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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682986 062304908908
682987 065700014007
682988 071051001007
682989 072304925901

682990 072305905407
682991 074090007001
682992 078600007005
682993 082607902002
682994 082607902200

682995 084400091009

682996 092104912008
682997 092105902701

682998 092304918607
682999 092309901905

683000 092606905203
683001 101210015000

683002 102206918009
683003 110200122601
683004 110500088304

683005 112202911809

683006 115720018403
683007 118000663500
683008 118900152000

683009 122105907507
683010 125020094509
683011 125020095001

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$0 $199,500 $199,500
2326 1ST AV $251,500 $46,500 $298,000

$0 $32,000 $32,000
1233 SW  112TH ST SEATTLE 98146 $81,000 $87,000 $168,000

$0 $68,000 $68,000
10843 SE  180TH PL RENTON 98055 $112,000 $90,000 $202,000
17121 TABOR AV SW VASHON 98070 $118,000 $77,000 $195,000

$0 $66,000 $66,000
30731 NE  CHERRY VALLEY RD DUVALL 98019 $47,100 $130,600 $177,700

$19,000 $75,000 $94,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

30650 PACIFIC HW S $89,000 $657,400 $746,400
$0 $31,000 $31,000

11439 ROSEBERG AV S SEATTLE 98168 $79,000 $57,000 $136,000
$0 $29,000 $29,000

$0 $302,000 $302,000
10030 NE  124TH ST $141,100 $86,900 $228,000

$0 $113,000 $113,000
$0 $500 $500
$0 $429,900 $429,900

$0 $75,000 $75,000

$0 $131,000 $131,000
$0 $70,000 $70,000

$9,000 $123,000 $132,000

16812 SE  AUBURN‐BLACK DIAMOND RD $190,000 $120,000 $310,000
2822 S   JACKSON ST SEATTLE 98144 $1,000 $643,500 $644,500

$0 $58,500 $58,500

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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Id

APN

683012 125720245500
683013 127220001607
683014 131430000508

683015 132006920806

683016 132106905103

683017 132106905202

683018 132205914501
683019 132603903304
683020 142006905608
683021 142406901702
683022 143140013002

683023 144170030007
683024 144640067506
683025 144720004502
683026 144720004601
683027 147240006006
683028 147310001002
683029 152104903702

683030 152204901002

683031 152205916801

683032 152304931305

683033 152407909208
683034 154580471006
683035 161000011502
683036 162506904901

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

2143 N   62ND ST SEATTLE 98103 $159,000 $458,000 $617,000
24131 VASHON HW SW VASHON 98070 $39,000 $240,000 $279,000

$0 $286,800 $286,800

$50,000 $66,168 $116,168
Mobile home is 
included in sale

$0 $79,000 $79,000

$0 $79,000 $79,000

$0 $311,000 $311,000
15505 GREENWOOD AV N SEATTLE 98133 $71,000 $208,000 $279,000
25121 SE  424TH ST ENUMCLAW 98022 $1,000 $137,000 $138,000
25521 SE  ISSAQUAH‐FALL CITY RD $219,000 $222,000 $441,000
15717 121ST AV SE $134,000 $97,000 $231,000

32820 20TH AV S $99,000 $23,000 $122,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

13421 2ND AV S SEATTLE 98168 $62,000 $91,000 $153,000
12463 8TH AV S SEATTLE 98168 $68,000 $76,000 $144,000

$10,000 $112,000 $122,000
$0 $383,000 $383,000

12701 NE  116TH ST $124,200 $66,800 $191,000
$0 $81,000 $81,000

$0 $1,073,900 $1,073,900

$0 $63,000 $63,000

$0 $95,000 $95,000

33605 SE  44TH PL FALL CITY 98024 $150,000 $98,000 $248,000
26617 221ST AV SE MAPLE VALLEY 98038 $313,000 $139,000 $452,000
3731 S   141ST ST SEATTLE 98168 $77,000 $105,000 $182,000

$0 $224,000 $224,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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683037 162506905809
683038 166740007009
683039 170840076500

683040 172006911207
683041 172206900802
683042 172206906205

683043 172304954800
683044 172783014001
683045 177000018008
683046 182304906106

683047 182306917705
683048 184140012008
683049 184720000506

683050 192404901402
683051 192406906201

683052 192407904205
683053 200900478005

683054 202006905709

683055 202408904409
683056 202505909905

683057 208520097501

683058 208520098004

683059 208520098509

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$0 $263,000 $263,000
620 SW  133RD ST SEATTLE 98146 $101,000 $97,000 $198,000
5219 COLUMBIA DR S SEATTLE 98108 $39,000 $167,000 $206,000

$7,000 $142,000 $149,000
20062 SE  232ND ST MAPLE VALLEY 98038 $47,000 $254,000 $301,000
20006 SE  232ND ST MAPLE VALLEY 98038 $234,000 $136,000 $370,000

$0 $142,000 $142,000
$317,900 $107,100 $425,000

$0 $19,000 $19,000
12827 9TH AV SW SEATTLE 98146 $27,000 $142,000 $169,000

$0 $41,000 $41,000
28166 109TH AV SE $97,000 $52,000 $149,000

$0 $32,000 $32,000

$0 $182,400 $182,400
$0 $435,000 $435,000

$0 $186,000 $186,000
22303 MARINE VIEW DR S $1,201,600 $135,200 $1,336,800

$0 $255,000 $255,000

39827 SE  53RD ST $127,000 $167,000 $294,000
$0 $342,000 $342,000

$0 $13,000 $13,000

$0 $13,000 $13,000

$0 $13,000 $13,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King



King County Online Foreclosure Sale
Bidding Starts Dec 9 @ 12N (ET)

Page 16 of 22

Auction 
Id

APN

683060 212304909501

683061 212970013109
683062 218820035507
683063 218820392502

683064
225450171007 & 
225450171080

683065 232202906805

683066 232203901607
683067 232207902502
683068 232630002508

683069 242105908907
683070 247000011004
683071 247410136003
683072 252530033007
683073 260787001007
683074 262205906700

683075 262207909603
683076 262207911906
683077 262302902701

683078 262302905803

683079 262304913805

683080 272305903903
683081 272406909106
683082 278710003007
683083 288775002000

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

2630 S   146TH ST SEATTLE 98168 $10,000 $130,000 $140,000

13923 BATTEN RD NE $30,000 $114,000 $144,000
$0 $50,000 $50,000

$47,000 $56,000 $103,000

709 15TH AV SEATTLE 98122 $279,000 $72,000 $351,000
Two parcels being 
sold as one

13843 SW  248TH ST VASHON 98070 $107,000 $289,000 $396,000

4820 SW  244TH ST VASHON 98070 $458,000 $203,000 $661,000
35530 SE  252ND ST RAVENSDALE 98051 $49,000 $57,000 $106,000
2815 W   ELMORE ST SEATTLE 98199 $60,000 $263,000 $323,000

33707 170TH AV SE $155,000 $132,000 $287,000
$704,000 $1,029,000 $1,733,000

14600 SE  176TH ST $12,500 $50,500 $63,000
23401 265TH AV SE MAPLE VALLEY 98038 $108,000 $90,000 $198,000

$187,100 $35,500 $222,600
15242 SE  272ND ST $89,000 $196,700 $285,700

$0 $63,000 $63,000
34104 SE  270TH ST RAVENSDALE 98051 $75,000 $164,000 $239,000
12820 SW  BANK RD VASHON 98070 $1,000 $208,000 $209,000

$40,000 $352,000 $392,000

$0 $2,000 $2,000

$0 $52,004 $52,004
95 NE  DOGWOOD ST ISSAQUAH 98027 $119,000 $209,000 $328,000
14823 SE  272ND ST $63,450 $36,300 $99,750

$293,700 $119,300 $413,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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683084 301330145006

683085 302104903109

683086 302306916008

683087 302306916081

683088 312105907009

683089 321020009007
683090 321040003006

683091 322107917609
683092 322204903304
683093 322304901505

683094 322920006507

683095 332107900109

683096 332107906403

683097 332407906202

683098 332408902200

683099 332408902408
683100 333200074503

683101 333600027507
683102 335640182002
683103 335640388104
683104 335640388500
683105 336590144505

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

3903 SW  ROSE ST SEATTLE 98136 $126,000 $194,000 $320,000

$0 $24,000 $24,000

$10,000 $72,400 $82,400

$0 $78,600 $78,600

$0 $168,000 $168,000

$0 $122,000 $122,000
1616 S   261ST PL $147,000 $98,000 $245,000

$9,000 $138,000 $147,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

$0 $25,000 $25,000
18635 8TH AV S $2,087,100 $601,500 $2,688,600

13741 MACADAM RD S SEATTLE 98168 $40,000 $88,000 $128,000

$1,000 $105,000 $106,000

$76,000 $147,000 $223,000

$1,000 $76,000 $77,000

120 MEADOWBROOK N BEND RD $23,600 $144,400 $168,000

130 MEADOWBROOK N BEND RD $33,300 $198,600 $231,900
$0 $137,000 $137,000

8300 WABASH AV S $1,000 $188,700 $189,700
$0 $55,000 $55,000
$0 $57,000 $57,000
$0 $63,000 $63,000
$0 $30,000 $30,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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Id

APN

683106 336590145007

683107 342107906105

683108 342205901602

683109 342205915206

683110 342405910601

683111 352204904200
683112 352204909001

683113 352302904409

683114 352308902506
683115 357530384605
683116 357530544109
683117 367890022604
683118 372450029007
683119 375060127707
683120 375060167406
683121 375060189905
683122 375060353402
683123 375160409500
683124 375160543308
683125 375160567505
683126 375160569303
683127 375160681702
683128 375660014008
683129 379360020000
683130 379370012005

683131 379370016006
683132 383210082004

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$0 $30,000 $30,000

$0 $47,000 $47,000

$0 $110,000 $110,000

$0 $102,000 $102,000

$0 $58,000 $58,000

6108 S   287TH ST KENT 98032 $1,000 $135,000 $136,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

$0 $33,000 $33,000

$31,000 $297,000 $328,000

44305 SE  EDGEWICK RD NORTH BEND 98045 $1,365,000 $296,000 $1,661,000
$0 $29,000 $29,000

1210 211TH AV NE $272,000 $198,000 $470,000
3435 16TH AV S SEATTLE 98144 $236,000 $106,000 $342,000
18150 73RD AV NE $128,000 $30,000 $158,000

$0 $7,000 $7,000
$0 $5,000 $5,000
$0 $5,000 $5,000
$0 $39,000 $39,000
$0 $9,000 $9,000
$0 $5,000 $5,000
$0 $84,000 $84,000
$0 $32,000 $32,000
$0 $22,000 $22,000

13043 109TH AV NE KIRKLAND 98034 $161,000 $178,000 $339,000
$0 $22,000 $22,000
$0 $43,000 $43,000

$0 $35,000 $35,000
$22,000 $65,000 $87,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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APN

683133 383271031007
683134 387620050006
683135 387644045008
683136 387770017003
683137 390503010006
683138 405940014005
683139 410200011006
683140 420500063003
683141 436520017506
683142 443500069002
683143 501500107005
683144 509550025001
683145 510140051507

683146 511320035005
683147 524880046007
683148 535020014002

683149 537920001006
683150 537920003002

683151 537920020501

683152 537920021509
683153 537980259007
683154 542350001005
683155 549120012105
683156 549120020009
683157 556963018008
683158 562110016606

683159 563450020505

683160 563450020604
683161 563450021503

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

4417 S   263RD ST KENT 98032 $119,000 $91,000 $210,000
14256 120TH PL NE KIRKLAND 98034 $252,000 $143,000 $395,000
14510 124TH AV NE $59,500 $40,500 $100,000
505 W   ROY ST $211,800 $43,200 $255,000
25726 SE  39TH ST $265,000 $243,000 $508,000
11236 WOODLEY AV S SEATTLE 98178 $63,000 $85,000 $148,000

$1,000 $101,000 $102,000
$95,000 $15,000 $110,000

8843 32ND AV SW SEATTLE 98126 $223,000 $117,000 $340,000
17035 34TH AV S SEATTLE 98188 $26,000 $91,000 $117,000
814 24TH AV E SEATTLE 98112 $113,000 $292,000 $405,000
14847 206TH AV SE $204,000 $112,000 $316,000

$0 $208,000 $208,000

$7,000 $81,000 $88,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

5510 21ST AV S SEATTLE 98108 $69,000 $111,000 $180,000
1418 37TH AV SEATTLE 98122 $239,000 $484,000 $723,000

$0 $131,000 $131,000
$0 $1,000 $1,000

$0 $129,000 $129,000

$0 $115,000 $115,000
3730 S   166TH ST $415,300 $188,600 $603,900
2032 SW  348TH ST $143,000 $52,000 $195,000
5430 26TH AV S SEATTLE 98108 $228,000 $104,000 $332,000

$27,000 $104,000 $131,000
$931,600 $163,400 $1,095,000
$3,000 $90,000 $93,000

7722 NE  165TH ST KENMORE 98028 $1,000 $294,000 $295,000

7724 NE  165TH ST KENMORE 98028 $85,000 $267,000 $352,000
7624 NE  165TH ST KENMORE 98028 $1,000 $428,000 $429,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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Auction 
Id

APN

683162 630890022001
683163 645345014007
683164 663230014305
683165 664935005002
683166 664942045009
683167 678080040002
683168 684470249005

683169 692960170102
683170 712930040605
683171 712930104500
683172 714070157009
683173 720700008009
683174 722980032501
683175 724350000704
683176 730200026005
683177 730320039003
683178 730890001003
683179 732790279507
683180 733450047002
683181 733450138009
683182 733450139007
683183 734950052005
683184 742760035508
683185 754980031506
683186 757560013000
683187 766620623005
683188 778690007001
683189 778789040004

683190 780290058202
683191 780421028009
683192 788360869101
683193 788360870109
683194 788360870406

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$208,800 $28,200 $237,000
$59,400 $11,600 $71,000

14037 20TH AV NE SEATTLE 98125 $225,000 $190,000 $415,000
$0 $51,900 $51,900

211 SUMMIT AV E $183,100 $59,900 $243,000
2253 GILMAN DR W $200,300 $85,700 $286,000
3835 NE  88TH ST $563,000 $333,000 $896,000

$52,000 $70,000 $122,000
Mobile home is 
included in sale

$0 $90,000 $90,000
$0 $136,000 $136,000
$0 $90,000 $90,000

11310 148TH AV SE $170,000 $112,000 $282,000
16940 SE  140TH ST $10,000 $132,000 $142,000

$0 $110,000 $110,000
$0 $33,000 $33,000

2929 S   285TH ST FEDERAL WAY 98003 $170,000 $82,000 $252,000
12242 PALATINE AV N SEATTLE 98133 $167,000 $208,000 $375,000
724 S   KENYON ST SEATTLE 98108 $92,000 $77,000 $169,000

$0 $12,000 $12,000
$0 $63,000 $63,000
$0 $63,000 $63,000

$72,700 $44,300 $117,000
$0 $27,000 $27,000

1401 S   BENNETT ST SEATTLE 98108 $144,000 $154,000 $298,000
$120,000 $82,000 $202,000

2224 1ST AV S $258,800 $420,000 $678,800
$0 $1,000 $1,000

5416 NE  2ND CT $310,000 $169,000 $479,000

$0 $73,000 $73,000
6640 137TH PL NE $153,000 $44,000 $197,000
8519 DALLAS AV S SEATTLE 98108 $75,000 $99,000 $174,000
1424 S   CLOVERDALE ST SEATTLE 98108 $170,000 $115,000 $285,000
1420 S   CLOVERDALE ST SEATTLE 98108 $72,000 $110,000 $182,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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Id

APN

683195 789060009204

683196 789630073003

683197 793200011005

683198 793200011104
683199 793760011502
683200 793760012005
683201 795030164003
683202 795030164508
683203 795030201508
683204 799230006501
683205 801360004007
683206 801860026005

683207 801920002707
683208 810860074006
683209 812210079008
683210 812210082101
683211 858640002706
683212 860490038509
683213 865141051009
683214 869141016004
683215 872585005004
683216 872810079501
683217 873196083000
683218 873213046006
683219 873270008006
683220 880730052003
683221 880730053001
683222 880730054009
683223 888700014002
683224 917860158505
683225 917960020001

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$16,000 $98,000 $114,000

$0 $83,000 $83,000

$0 $90,000 $90,000

$0 $48,000 $48,000
$0 $95,000 $95,000
$0 $95,000 $95,000

4204 RAINIER AV S $151,700 $183,600 $335,300
4200 RAINIER AV S $151,700 $183,600 $335,300
4163 38TH AV S SEATTLE 98118 $151,000 $123,000 $274,000
19532 2ND AV NW SEATTLE 98177 $158,000 $164,000 $322,000
7221 S   135TH ST SEATTLE 98178 $132,000 $122,000 $254,000
12004 14TH AV S SEATTLE 98168 $64,000 $84,000 $148,000

$0 $75,000 $75,000
$0 $108,000 $108,000

7124 31ST AV SW SEATTLE 98126 $192,000 $102,000 $294,000
3009 SW  MYRTLE ST SEATTLE 98126 $21,000 $81,000 $102,000

$0 $15,000 $15,000
8018 11TH AV NE SEATTLE 98115 $254,000 $233,000 $487,000
19410 SE  264TH ST $58,000 $75,000 $133,000
1308 269TH CT SE $470,000 $255,000 $725,000
1101 12TH ST NE $43,100 $29,900 $73,000
1112 21ST AV S $10,000 $521,000 $531,000
4009 SW  323RD ST $287,000 $86,000 $373,000
33123 36TH AV SW $154,000 $76,000 $230,000
87006 NE  OLD CASCADE HW SKYKOMISH 98288 $80,000 $19,000 $99,000

$0 $27,000 $27,000
$0 $27,000 $27,000
$0 $27,000 $27,000

11004 VASHON HW SW VASHON 98070 $38,000 $55,000 $93,000
4102 EASTERN AV N SEATTLE 98103 $106,000 $557,000 $663,000

$0 $110,000 $110,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King
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683226 925390022604
683227 925390023107
683228 926660038007
683229 928870060003
683230 931030027706

683231 932850062005
683232 939370013509
683233 940711166006
683234 945620016200
683235 952110023001
683236 953660058504
683237 982570001502
683238 982870063004
683239 982870078507
683240 983420061001

Property Address  City Zip Improvements Land Value
Total 2016 

Assessed Values
Add'l Info

$0 $138,000 $138,000
$0 $138,000 $138,000

431 S   321ST PL $36,300 $20,700 $57,000
144 S   329TH ST $63,000 $25,000 $88,000
803 N   153RD PL SEATTLE 98133 $264,000 $153,000 $417,000

17001 35TH ST NE BELLEVUE 98008 $201,000 $311,000 $512,000
4823 47TH AV SW SEATTLE 98116 $79,000 $214,000 $293,000
17323 430TH AV SE NORTH BEND 98045 $100,000 $123,000 $223,000
24813 16TH AV S $1,000 $75,000 $76,000
4611 EVANSTON AV N SEATTLE 98103 $234,000 $239,000 $473,000

$0 $52,000 $52,000
411 1ST AV S KENT 98032 $105,000 $110,000 $215,000
3014 E   HOWELL ST $107,000 $259,000 $366,000
2904 E   DENNY WA SEATTLE 98122 $231,000 $259,000 $490,000

$0 $129,000 $129,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/King


